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CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

CRDER DATE

ORDER TIME

ORDER NO.

CUSTOMER NO:

ACCOUNT NO.
REFERENCE
AUTHORIZATICN

COST LIMIT

May 18, 2009
4:12 PM
998574-005

4322953

120000000195
998574 4322953 f;
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NAME :

DOMESTTIC FILTINGS

WBC ADVISORS, LLC

XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSCN:

Doreen Wallace

EXTH# 2928

EXAMINER’S INITIALS:
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